ORDER INFORMATION
Lower           .018“		      .020“			   .018“ x .025“             .019“ x .025“
22 mm	             12-10-018-22PS             12-10-020-22PS		  12-10-1825-22PS             12-10-1925-22PS
24 mm             12-10-018-24PS             12-10-020-24PS		  12-10-1825-24PS             12-10-1925-24PS
26 mm             12-10-018-26PS             12-10-020-26PS		  12-10-1825-26PS             12-10-1925-26PS
28 mm             12-10-018-28PS             12-10-020-28PS		  12-10-1825-28PS             12-10-1925-28PS
30 mm             12-10-018-30PS             12-10-020-30PS		  12-10-1825-30PS             12-10-1925-30PS
Lower           .018“		      .020“			   .018“ x .025“             .019“ x .025“
32 mm             11-10-018-32PS	             11-10-020-32PS		  11-10-1825-32PS             11-10-1925-32PS
34 mm             11-10-018-34PS	             11-10-020-34PS		  11-10-1825-34PS             11-10-1925-34PS
36 mm             11-10-018-36PS	             11-10-020-36PS		  11-10-1825-36PS             11-10-1925-36PS
38 mm             11-10-018-38PS	             11-10-020-38PS		  11-10-1825-38PS             11-10-1925-38PS
40 mm             11-10-018-40PS             11-10-020-40PS		  11-10-1825-40PS             11-10-1925-40PS
Phone +41 (0)41 810 42 42
* Swiss Dental Specialties GmbH prescriptions are not implied to be an exact version of any other system, nor do we claim any endorsement by the doctor.
	 FEATURES TRUE AND EURO
-	Great for retraction
-	Solid brass post is easily formed
-	Advanced brazing to eliminate
	 separation of posts from archwire
-	10 per pack
1253
revised 09.03.12
V.004
STAINLESS STEEL
POSTED ARCHWIRES